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Rixensart Wavre Athletic Club

Nom
Barthel Annabel

Herremans Anais

Jacob Eline
Loncour Maélys

Lurot Violette

Maupas Ellen

Mollard la Bruyére Héléne
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Année

2005

2005

2006
2006

2006

2006

2005

BILANS INDOOR 2017-2018 - MINIMES FILLES

Disciplines

40 metres
Poids 2kg
Hauteur
40 métres
Poids 2kg
40 métres
40 metres
40 métres
40 metres
Hauteur
Poids 2kg
40 métres
40 metres haies
Hauteur
Poids 2kg
Hauteur
40 metres
Poids 2kg
40 metres
Hauteur
Poids 2kg
Hauteur
Poids 2kg
40 métres
Hauteur
Poids 2kg
Hauteur
40 métres
Poids 2kg
40 métres
Poids 2kg
Hauteur
40 metres
Poids 2kg
40 metres

Performances

7"44
6m87
1m15
6"54
4m26
6"54
6"46
07"15
06"91
1m30
5m82
7"24
9"11
1m25
5m69
1m33
7"24
6mi13
7"09
1m33
6m45
1m15
7m87
6"94
1m10
7m53
1m10
7"03
6m76
7"04
7m29
1m10
7"21
7m15
08"42

Date

14-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018

14-01-2018
28-01-2018
28-01-2018
17-12-2017
17-12-2017
17-12-2017
17-12-2017
06-01-2018
06-01-2018
06-01-2018
06-01-2018

14-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
28-01-2018

28-01-2018
28-01-2018
17-12-2017
17-12-2017
06-01-2018
06-01-2018
06-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
28-01-2018

28-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
14-01-2018
17-12-2017

Lieu

Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

Braine I'Alleud
Braine I'Alleud
LLN

LLN

LLN

LLN

Nivelles
Nivelles
Nivelles
Nivelles
Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

Braine I'Alleud
Braine I'Alleud
Braine I'Alleud
LLN

LLN

Nivelles
Nivelles
Nivelles
Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

Braine I'Alleud
Braine I'Alleud
Wavre

Wavre

Wavre

LLN

Finale

Remarque
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BILANS INDOOR 2017-2018 - MINIMES FILLES

40 métres 7"36 14-01-2018 Wavre
'Richard Doria | 2006 Poids 2kg 5m27 17-12-2017 LLN
Hauteur NM 17-12-2017 LLN
40 métres 7"62 14-01-2018 /Wavre
Poids 2kg 6m50 14-01-2018 Wavre
Poids 2kg 6m47 28-01-2018 Braine I'Alleud
'Vanbiervliet Anna | 2005 |40 métres 07"15 17-12-2017 LLN
Poids 2kg 3m05 17-12-2017 LLN
Poids 2kg 6m45 17-12-2017 LLN
Hauteur NM 17-12-2017 LLN
40 metres 7"11 14-01-2018 Wavre
Poids 2kg 6m93 14-01-2018 Wavre
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